
COPPERFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2024-2025
August September 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Autumn 2024 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28  - 30 August Staff training (3d) 

26 27 28 29 30 31 30 Sunday 1 September Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

Monday 2 September Start of the Autumn Term 

October November Thursday 17 October Half term starts at end of day

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Friday 18 October Boarders depart by midday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Friday 18 - Monday 28 October Autumn mid term break 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Monday 28 October Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Tuesday 29 October Autumn Term Resumes 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 (note: canton holiday 1 November no lessons)

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday 19 December Autumn Term ends at end of day 

Friday 20 December Boarders depart by midday 

December January 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Winter 2025 

1 1 2 3 4 5 Monday 6 January Staff training  

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Monday 6 January Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tuesday 7 January Start of the Winter Term 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Friday 14 February Half term starts at end of day 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 Saturday 15 February Boarders depart by midday 

30 31 Mon 17 - Friday 21 February Winter mid term break 

Sunday 23  February Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

February March Monday 24 February Winter Term Resumes 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su (note: canton holiday 19 March -no lessons)

1 2 1 2 Friday 11 April Winter Term ends at end of day 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Saturday  12 April Boarders depart by midday 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Spring 2025 

24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Monday 28 April Staff training  

31 Monday 28 April Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

Tuesday 29 April Start of the Spring Term 

April May Friday 23 May Half term starts at end of day 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Saturday 24 May Boarders depart by midday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Mon 26 - Fri 30 May Spring mid term break

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Sunday 1 June Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Monday 2 June Spring Term Resumes 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 (note: canton holidays 9 and 19 June -no lessons)

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 Thursday 26 June Spring Term ends at midday

Friday 27 June Boarders depart by midday 

June July Autumn 2025 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Tuesday 26 Aug - Friday  29 Aug Staff training: 4d 

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sunday 31 August Boarding house opens at 07:00. Boarders return by 17:30 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday 1 Sept Start of Autumn term 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Key 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 Public cantonal holiday - no lessons

30 Staff Inset day - no lessons

Copperfield school day

August September Holiday or weekend

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total number of days 170

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
























